APSIN X010HC Specification v2.29  Apr. 2024           AnaPico AG – www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APSINX010
Specification v2.29
Signal Generator
9 kHz to 2000 MHz, 4000 MHz and 6100 MHz
  Page 2 – APSIN X010HC Specification v2.29 Apr. 2024  AnaPico AG – www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
CONTENTS
Definitions ................................................................................................................................... 3

extruded.
  Page 12 – APSIN X010HC Specification v2.29 Apr. 2024  AnaPico AG – www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
 HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APSINX010HC APSIN2010HC 9 kHz – 2000 MHz Signal Generators
APSINX010HC APSIN4010HC 9 kHz – 4000 MHz Signal Generators
APSINX010HC APSIN6010HC 9 kHz – 6100 MHz Signal Generators
APSINX010HC Option B3 Internal rechargeable battery module
APSINX010HC Option PE3 Mechanical step attenuator
APSIN6010HC Option FILT Harmonic filtering
APSINX010HC Option FLASH MicroSD card slot for removable SD memory